lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

Il'Pandalib

2014 £ 07 A 1@#L
HEARBIT RS

Pandalib Inc.
www.pandalib.com

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved


http://www.pandalib.com/

lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

75~

EREB 5 A = < OO 6
T B = - OO 7
IETBABALTEBE oottt ettt sttt e st 8
LA TR = - TSN 9
Y2 O 11
BT EEHEZ oot 11
LS TP 13
g - b 11 o OO 14
= OO 17
D s 1 OO OO 17
BRI THI 30 vttt ettt e et n e e se s 17
B L= (= i OO 18
T =S (= 1 OO 18
LS = 1 L A OO 19
LS e Y L OO TP 20
B 1 P ] OO 22
A )L 2 OO 23
S e K OO 24
L7 [OOSR 24
G - LT v OO O 24
a1 O OO TN oo 25
BELTIEBIIY <ottt ettt ettt nans 25
G-I Y 2 OO 25
G- a5 i OO 26
R PO 28
B 7 L SO OO 30
N < OO 31
TR I B oottt sttt e e 32

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

—. AR

2014 £ 7 A, JEALELR E3HE 31.0 T #, B EH Y 38351.2 T T, REHH A 1237.1
TG, HEHAW 49.9%. HEEHEW =N EEN: )" NEHL/WONDERFLOWER. #
#HK/Robam, #7/VATTI, X/ M#E/WONDERFLOWER W EERE, X3 7T 13.6
T HEHLEAEWZM W & MEY: £HK/Robam . % F /VATTI. ]~ M 2 %
/WONDERFLOWER, # % ##%/Robam B4 & H &%, $2 T 111333 7 5. EEHRE
FH, B2C WHEE ALY 52.3%,C2C WHEE LY 47.7%; XTPHEZNHEERN,
R 47.7%. FHREFZTT O EFFRMEH LY 59.2%; ERMREHERE &
&, %238.0%, XAAEIBRFEFHIX,

WM& T EYEEHL TOP20 & MELH (FH)

16

13.6
14
12
10
8
6
4
13 11
2
I I 07 05 0.4 04 0.4 0.4 03 03 02 0.2 02 02 0.2 0.1 0.1
0 I I H B m m = B = = - - o e R
& <° & \w‘° & N s °o TSRO @1@%‘* St &
oM & QD B
Qy@‘* \<< @\ Q’ AN \/y\ A ® 4'29 \©O \%’&g%{)\(')/é&\A“&\ (_)\Q,
SR T LA O
Oé X «\ & @
N &
)
\é
\x
<

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

MAZETERAHERSN

47.74%
52.26%

mB2C mC2C

ME T EHEHHL TOP20 & (FiT)

12000 11133.3

10000
8000
6000
53.1
4000
894y
2000 52
828-5520-5151.8&22.8359.9328.]308.1242.2211.7194.4173.8170.9142141.5
0
x O 2> L D 2 & & O I
'<\o$<<,\<< \ \(j,b \c, @/‘/ %®Qo<‘°\<_,\°§;\\\/zb:\§ \Z\ ox\\)é“@%g\/éq;\&
RO NN S QAN @
%@‘ % &4& %\\@ Ced A N NN
)
,§§»
N

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

MEFTEREHER S

1.9492.8%%

13.27%
47.90%

BiEHE B RN B 5 BRI m T S m [E SR m P R m

e 3 NEE g P

40.80%

59.20%

Y ek

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



lll-Pandalib

E-commerce Analysis Report

—. BB

TR A A

35

MEZTEHERRWAES (FH

30

31

25

20

521
£5.1

15

10

17.6 181
16.4
9‘5 9.8 I I I

2014417 2014462 20144E3H 20144E4 20144E5H 20144E6)/H 20144E7H

45000

40000

35000

30000

25000

20000

15000

10000

5000

MEZEHEREEE (T

38351.2

/

L

25?1

21001.9
18059.8 18415.2

11448.8 10228.

201441 201442 H 20144E3H 2014%E4H 2014%E5H 2014%E6H 2014%7H

http://www.pandalib.com Email: support@pandlib.com Pandalib Inc. All Rights Reserved



E-commerce Analysis Report

lll-Pandalib
R

HER I HEH (i) B Go)
2014 £ 7 H 31 38351.2 1237.1
2014 £ 6 H 23.1 25589.2 1109.1
2014 £ 5 H 18.1 21001.9 1163.3
2014 £ 4 H 17.6 18415.2 1045.6
2014 %3 H 16.4 18059.8 1098.6
2014 £ 2 H 9.8 10228.5 1048.7
2014 £ 1 H 9.5 11448.8 1200.1
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